DIS Digital Conference Systems
• RA 6013 covers up to 1300 m2 (one carrier, 4 interpretation channels)
• RA 6025 covers up to 2600 m2 (one carrier, 4 interpretation channels)
• Convection cooling for silent operation (no fan noise)
• LED indicators for easy status verification
Description
The RA 6000 series radiators are used in the DCS 6000 Digital Infrared Wireless
Audio Distribution System. The system allows participants to listen on headphones

industry standard for digital infra-red transmission in the 2 to 6 MHz fre-
quency band.
How To Order
High-power IR digital radiator; 16Wpp (2-8 MHz) RA 6013
Infrared High Power IR Digital Radiator; 32Wpp (2-8
MHz) RA 6025
Wall mount bracket for IR Radiators series RA 60xx WB 6000
Floor stand for IR Radiators series RA 60xx Black FS 6000
10m RG59 Cable EC 6100-10
20m RG59 Cable EC 6100-20
50m RG59 Cable EC 6100-50
Drawing
20
0.
5
[7
.8
94
"]
RA 6013
RA 6025
500.0 [19.685"]
500.0 [19.685"]
170.0 [6.693"]
170.0 [6.693"]
30
0.
5
[1
1.
83
1"
]
49.4 [1.945"]
154.0 [6.063"]
92
.0